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Size
Pieces per box
Boxes per layer
Boxes per pallet
EAN Code

VERDE ECO - ECOLABEL PRODUCTS

DERMATOLOGICALLY 
TESTED

SUITABLE FOR USE 
IN ANY KIND OF 
DISPENSER

WHAT IT IS FOR
Special mild soap for frequent hand washing. Its 
glycerin content produces a moisturising effect on 
the skin, leaving it softer.

RECOMMENDED DOSAGE
Ready-to-use product.

USE
Dispense a few drops of VERDE ECO SOAP onto 
hands, rub hands together and rinse with water 
thoroughly.

VERDE ECO SOAP
EMOLLIENT AND MOISTURISING HAND 
SOAP

Size
Pieces per box
Boxes per layer
Boxes per pallet
EAN Code

500 ml
6 + dispenser
25
150
8007134999776

5000 ml
4
9
36
8007134999752

pH 6 EU Ecolabel: IT/030/014

KEEPS HANDS SOFT, 
EVEN WITH FREQUENT 
WASHING
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