## **VERDE ECO - ECOLABEL PRODUCTS**



DERMATOLOGICALLY TESTED



KEEPS HANDS SOFT, EVEN WITH FREQUENT WASHING



SUITABLE FOR USE IN ANY KIND OF DISPENSER



# VERDE ECO SOAP

EMOLLIENT AND MOISTURISING HAND SOAP

**pH** 6

EU Ecolabel: IT/030/014



# WHAT IT IS FOR

Special mild soap for frequent hand washing. Its glycerin content produces a moisturising effect on the skin, leaving it softer.

## **RECOMMENDED DOSAGE**

Ready-to-use product.

### USE

Dispense a few drops of VERDE ECO SOAP onto hands, rub hands together and rinse with water thoroughly.

Size	500 ml	5000 ml
Pieces per box	6 + dispenser	4
Boxes per layer	25	9
Boxes per pallet	150	36
EAN Code	8007134999776	8007134999752



#### Interchem Italia Srl

Via Spagna, 8 - 35010 Vigonza PD - Tel. +39 049 8932391 - Fax +39 049 8932300 www.interchemitalia.it - info@interchemitalia.it